
Challenger Sub List

Male Subs Female Subs

Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number

bganey1@gmail.com Brian Ganey (413) 822-6824 alisonperlo@gmail.com Alison Perlo (203) 500-4704

chris.abderhalden@hotmail.com Chris Abderhalden (413) 281-8815 cmcoco0904@yahoo.com Carolyn Coco (413) 281-4779

fcontenta@gmail.com Frank Contenta (413) 237-2602 christine@liptonenergy.com Christine Lipton (413) 329-2400

shronjason@gmail.com Jason Shron (413) 429-5251 dpsmele@aol.com Dianne Mele (413) 281-4715

simpson6061@gmail.com Michael Simpson (201) 452-7102 dbnumba9@yahoo.com Donna Bruce (413) 446-2932

ossies13@gmail.com Ossie Scipio (413) 217-6038 julialeedhamrindfuss@gmail.com Julia Rindfuss (413) 212-9122

purcells72@msn.com Sean Purcell (732) 259-8279 kimba13768@aol.com Kim Madden (413) 212-9376

tobywherry@gmail.com Toby Wherry (212) 473-0430 kjerstinisa@msn.com Kjerstin Hatch (510) 484-6828

tcampoli@campolilaw.com Tom Campoli (413) 448-0405 lisa@lisalutton.com Lisa Lutton (917) 533-2857

Lahey28066@gmail.com Vince Lahey (970) 948-3322 loriplager58@gmail.com Lori Plager (413) 446-7502

maureenlkrejci@gmail.com Maureen Krejci (413) 446-5422

mescarafoni@bf-sfg.com Melissa Scarafoni (413) 329-7908

kmmmo713@yahoo.com Michelle Ostrowski (413) 329-6863

nancycohen1112@gmail.com Nancy Cohen (413) 652-1327

nmprobst@gmail.com Norma Probst (413) 822-1504

c.morrissey@comcast.net Priscilla Morrissey (203) 470-2564

rlondonsilverstein@gmail.com Roberta Silverstein (516) 835-0150

samanthascape@gmail.com Samantha Peitler (917) 952-9001

kirbys2016@gmail.com Silvana Kirby (413) 841-6561

Ambrose4524@yahoo.com Stephanie Ambrose (413) 334-5645


